Name
Mick Barke

Janet French

Ted Gradosielski

James McNeill
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HC
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Award

Class

26
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160
265
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267
268
270
271

152
153
261
263
265
266
270

description
24 jars open to world
12 jars forsale """
2 jarsMedium honey
1 Bottle dry mead
1 bottle Melomel
2 jars Light honey Essex
2 jars Medium honey "
1 jar Gift Honey "
1 cake of beswax "
1 Bottle dry mead "
1 Bottle sweet mead "
2 Containers Cut Comb
3 jars Different Honeys Essex
2 jars Set Honey "
2 jars Chunk Honey "
1 Container Cut Comb "
1 cake of beswax "
3 Moulded Candles "

2 jars Medium honey NHS member
2 jars Dark Honey " "
Comb for Extraction Essex
2 jars Medium honey "

3 jars Different Honeys "

2 jars Set Honey "

1 cake of beswax "

12 jars for sale open to world



1st 114 2 jars Naturally Crystallised Honey

2nd 115 2 jars Soft Set Honey Gift
3rd 154 2 jars Naturally Crystallised Honey NHS
C 262 2 jars Light honey Essex
2nd 265 3 jars Different Honeys "
1st 266 2 jars Set Honey "
VHC 269 1 jar Gift Honey "
2nd 271 3 Moulded Candles "
1st 272 3 Not Moulded Candles "
3rd 273 1 Bottle Dry mead "
1st 274 1 Bottle sweet mead "
lan Nichols 2nd 264 2 jars Dark Honey "
C 265 3 jars Different Honeys "
Pauline Tidmas 1st 4 12 jars for sale open to world
1st 263 2 jars Medium honey Essex
1st 269 1 jar Gift Honey "

Jean Blaxland Memorial Prize BEST EXHIBIT BY A LADY

Romford Division 3rd 263 2 jars Medium honey "
1st 264 2 jars Dark Honey "
HC 266 2 jars Set Honey "
2nd 269 1 jar Gift Honey "
Solvay Societ Brev 3rd 76 3 Bottles of Beer
Dale Gibson VHC 265 3 jars Different Honeys "

Gary Staplton 2nd 267 2 jars Chunk Honey "



John Lacy

Paul Abbott

Howard Green
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2nd
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270
271

60
85

95
155
204
209
210
212
265
266
270
273
274

262

1 cake of beswax "
3 Moulded Candles "

1 Bottle Dry mead "

Honey Jar Label
Photomicrograph

2 jars Soft Set Honey NHS

2 jars Naturally Crystallised Honey Kent
1 Bottle Dry mead "

1 Bottle sweet mead "

1 jar Gift Honey "

3 jars Different Honeys Essex
2 jars Set Honey "

1 cake of beswax "

1 Bottle Dry mead "

1 Bottle sweet mead "

2 jars Light honey Essex



