Name	Award	Class	description
Mick Barke	1st	1	24 jars open to world
	4th	4	12 jars for sale " " "
	2nd	26	2 jarsMedium honey
	HC	60	1 Bottle dry mead
	3rd	64	1 bottle Melomel
	1st	262	2 jars Light honey Essex
	2nd	263	2 jars Medium honey "
	3rd	269	1 jar Gift Honey "
	3rd	270	1 cake of beswax "
	1st	273	1 Bottle dry mead "
	3rd	274	1 Bottle sweet mead "
Janet French	VHC	160	2 Containers Cut Comb
	HC	265	3 jars Different Honeys Essex
	3rd	266	2 jars Set Honey "
	1st	267	2 jars Chunk Honey "
	1st	268	1 Container Cut Comb "
	VHC	270	1 cake of beswax "
	3rd	271	3 Moulded Candles "
Ted Gradosielski	3rd	152	2 jars Medium honey NHS member
	HC	153	2 jars Dark Honey " "
	1st	261	Comb for Extraction Essex
	HC	263	2 jars Medium honey "
	1st	265	3 jars Different Honeys "
	2nd	266	2 jars Set Honey "
	2nd	270	1 cake of beswax "
James McNeill	HC	4	12 jars for sale open to world

	1st	114	2 jars Naturally Crystallised Honey	
	2nd	115	2 jars Soft Set Honey Gift	
	3rd	154	2 jars Naturally Crystallised Honey NHS	
	С	262	2 jars Light honey Essex	
	2nd	265	3 jars Different Honeys "	
	1st	266	2 jars Set Honey "	
	VHC	269	1 jar Gift Honey "	
	2nd	271	3 Moulded Candles "	
	1st	272	3 Not Moulded Candles "	
	3rd	273	1 Bottle Dry mead "	
	1st	274	1 Bottle sweet mead "	
lan Nichols	2nd	264	2 jars Dark Honey "	
	С	265	3 jars Different Honeys "	
Pauline Tidmas	1st	4	12 jars for sale open to world	
	1st	263	2 jars Medium honey Essex	
	1st	269	1 jar Gift Honey "	
Jean Blaxland Me	morial Prize BEST E	XHIBIT BY A LA	DY	
Romford Division	3rd	263	2 jars Medium honey "	
	1st	264	2 jars Dark Honey "	
	HC	266	2 jars Set Honey "	
	2nd	269	1 jar Gift Honey "	
Solvay Societ Brev	3rd	76	3 Bottles of Beer	
Dale Gibson	VHC	265	3 jars Different Honeys "	
Gary Staplton	2nd	267	2 jars Chunk Honey "	

	1st 2nd 1st 1st 1st 1st Cond 2nd 2nd	204 209 210 212 265 266 270 273 274	2 jars Naturally Crystallised Honey Kent  1 Bottle Dry mead "  1 Bottle sweet mead "  1 jar Gift Honey "  3 jars Different Honeys Essex  2 jars Set Honey "  1 cake of beswax "  1 Bottle Dry mead "  1 Bottle sweet mead "
	2nd 1st 1st 3rd VHC C 2nd	204 209 210 212 265 266 270 273	2 jars Naturally Crystallised Honey Kent  1 Bottle Dry mead "  1 Bottle sweet mead "  1 jar Gift Honey "  3 jars Different Honeys Essex  2 jars Set Honey "  1 cake of beswax "  1 Bottle Dry mead "
	2nd 1st 1st 3rd VHC	204 209 210 212 265 266 270	2 jars Naturally Crystallised Honey Kent  1 Bottle Dry mead "  1 Bottle sweet mead "  1 jar Gift Honey "  3 jars Different Honeys Essex  2 jars Set Honey "  1 cake of beswax "
	2nd 1st 1st 3rd VHC	204 209 210 212 265 266	2 jars Naturally Crystallised Honey Kent  1 Bottle Dry mead "  1 Bottle sweet mead "  1 jar Gift Honey "  3 jars Different Honeys Essex  2 jars Set Honey "
	2nd 1st 1st 3rd	204 209 210 212 265	2 jars Naturally Crystallised Honey Kent  1 Bottle Dry mead "  1 Bottle sweet mead "  1 jar Gift Honey "  3 jars Different Honeys Essex
	2nd 1st 1st	204 209 210 212	2 jars Naturally Crystallised Honey Kent  1 Bottle Dry mead "  1 Bottle sweet mead "  1 jar Gift Honey "
	2nd 1st	204 209 210	2 jars Naturally Crystallised Honey Kent  1 Bottle Dry mead "  1 Bottle sweet mead "
	2nd	204 209	2 jars Naturally Crystallised Honey Kent  1 Bottle Dry mead "
		204	2 jars Naturally Crystallised Honey Kent
	1st		
			_ jan 0 0011 0011 10110 j 11110
	VHC	155	2 jars Soft Set Honey NHS
	1st	95	Photomicrograph
	4th	85	Honey Jar Label
aul Abbott	С	60	1 Bottle Dry mead "
-	1st	271	3 Moulded Candles "
hn Lacv	1st	270	1 cake of beswax "
	aul Abbott	1st  aul Abbott  C  4th  1st	1st 271 aul Abbott C 60 4th 85 1st 95